" =\ Australian Lure Coursing Association

sssocirion 4 Trial Results

Club: Queensland Lure Coursing Association

Trial Date: 13/04/2024

Course Distance: 503

Dog breed
Amaya Peruvian Hairless Medium
Amos Unregistered Medium
Anousha Saluki
Archie Papillion
Bear Unregistered Medium
Bentley Border Collie
BLITZEN Standard Poodle
Cc Jack Russel Terrier
CHARLIE French Bulldog
Cherie Saluki
Chewie Unregistered Medium
Coco Dachshund Miniature Smooth
Dhakkin Cocker Spaniel
Diesel Unregistered Medium
Eddie Peruvian Hairless Large
Halley Beagle
HEIDI Hungarian Vizsla
Jazzy Rhodesian Ridgeback
Jezzie Saluki
Juno Standard Poodle
Kefi Peruvian Hairless Large
Kong Greyhound
Leon Golden Retriever
LOLA Unregistered
Louie Cocker Spaniel
Maggie Unregistered Medium
Maggie Border Collie

Judge 1: Jeff Souter

Judge 2: Carol Cameron

Owner
Michelle Fidler
Melissa Van bael
Teresa Bowman
Marianne Abrey
Kayla and Chloe De Ruyter
Marianne Abrey
Dior Wilkinson
Ann Trubshaw
Michelle Fidler
Teresa Brown
Penny and Aaron Parker
Bonnie Parke
Kellie Moorfield
Anthony Taylor
Alison and Ron Jarvis
Jenny Gray
To be Confirmed
Diane Bowen
Teresa Bowman
Alsu Kocak
Michelle Fidler
Bryan and Rachel Childs
Maggie and Evie O Hare
James Oconnor
Lorraine Parker
Penny and Aaron Parker
Ken Lange; Sasha Lange
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172
136
170

86
167
173

55
169
169
172
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175
170

86
165
164

85

50

87

79
167
174
167
168



Dog
Maverick
Merlyn
Miley
Millie
MOCHA
Nala
ORIKA
Pheonix
Piccolo
Pixie
Raven
Remi
Rusty
Sarsha
Sonnie
SOPHIE
SUKI
Summer
Thor
Valkyrie
Walker
Watson
YOGI

breed
Papillion
Borzoi
Beagle
Golden Retriever
Toy Poodle
Unregistered Medium
Peruvian Hairless Medium
Beagle
Borzoi
Whippet
Borzoi
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Jack Russel Terrier
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Saluki
Border Collie
Unregistered
Unregistered Medium
Unregistered Medium
Labrador Retriever
Boxer
Cairn Terrier
Australian Shepherd

Owner
Marianne Abrey
Kerry and ian Tscherepko and Owles
Luke and Steff Redman
Maggie and Evie O Hare
To be Confirmed
Kayla and Chloe De Ruyter
To be Confirmed
Jenny Gray
Kerry and ian Tscherepko and Owles
Carmel Childs
Kerry and ian Tscherepko and Owles
Kayla and Chloe De Ruyter
Tracey and Shane Carr
Ricki Smith
Teresa Bowman
Ken Lange; Sasha Lange
To be Confirmed
Rebecca Huddleston
Heather and Mitchell Lockhart and Onions
Spencer Morris
Julie Howarth
Anna Lam
To be Confirmed

score

167
165
166
84
10
85
85
163
20
173
100
85
171
163
167

85
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170
172
171

83



